PesynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbHOIO 3K3aMeHa

Matematumka 10.09.2020 (ancT. koMMm.)

Ne damunus
1 Amupos

2 AHTOHEHKO
3 Apanos

4 Apanosa

5 AxmeabsiHoB
6 AxmeToB

7 BanimyxameToBa

8 boHaapes
9 bpoBuH
10 BadouH
11 Bepbuuknin
12 BwmBueB
13 MNanHeTaAMHOB
14 lony6kos.
15 MNpeyko
16 pugHeBcKkuin
17 N'y6angynnuH
18 lNycapos
19 [leHucos
20 Obim4yeHko
21 [ObsikoBa
22 Eneycunsos
23 EpodpeeBa
24 Ecdbpemos
25 Banuesa
26 3amapaes
27 3aTOHCKUN
28 3nobuHa
29 3nbIHKUH
30 UnbuHoB
31 Wcmarunos
32 NwbepamHa
33 Nwumosa
34 NwaHoBa
35 KasHabaesa
36 Kapnos
37 Koba
38 KokoTeeB
39 KyauHoBa
40 NaknHa
41 JlaHTpaToB
42 JlebepeBa
43 JlebeHko
44 JlunuyeBcKui
45 JNowkapes
46 MaHaHoB
47 MapkeBuy
48 MapTbiwes
49 MepBenesa
50 Metriep
51 MuHaeB
52 MupoHoB
53 MykaHoB
54 Mynnasipos
55 MypaBbeB

Nms
ApTyp
EkaTtepuHa
AnekcaHap
HOwvHapa
Tumyp
Mnbrus
Manuka
Apocnas
AbaypaxmaH
PycnaH
AHTOH
AHpgpen
XKaynar
Bsuecnae
KOnua
AnekcaHap
Annk
Cepren
HeHuc
CeeTnaHna
ExkaTtepuHa
Mapat
Onbra
Anekcen
KOnua
EBreHnn
Masen
AnbbuHa
AnekcaHap
AHaTtonun
AnHyp
OnuHa
Buktopus
MwupaHkynb
HuHa
Cepren
Omutpui
Brnagnmup
KpuctuHa
MNonnHa
Oanun
AHHa
Bsiuecnae
Kupunn
KoHcTaHTuH
Papguk
MnoHa
EBreHnn
AHacTacus
Anvwa
MBaH
Bnagucnas
ApmaH
ApTyp
MBaH

62
40
39

57
48
68
67
59
59
39
81
85
78
86
54
53
63
40
65
41
59
59
39
55
39
68
39
75
79
61
58
81
59
40
75
39
43
70
58
39
49
58
94
78
39
60
62
58
66
59
45
39
63
39



56 MyxameabsiHOB

57 HabuynnuH
58 HukonaeBa
59 OpexoBuy
60 lNonoe

61 lNonoea

62 lNpuaaHHWKoB
63 lNMpoLuknH
64 ly3bipes
65 Pagunuyk
66 Pe3Hn4yeHko
67 PoaonoHos
68 PowuH

69 PymsaHueB
70 Caran

71 CaHUKUH
72 CenvH

73 Ceprees
74 CnpoopeHko
75 CtpenkoB
76 Cbl3raHoBa
77 TapkuH

78 YTKnHa

79 dunaToB
80 Xanutos
81 XamutoB
82 Xapnamos
83 XycHyTAuHOB
84 YepHukoBa
85 YepHuublH
86 Lllepemet
87 Lecrak

88 LlnBuoBa
89 Llebnskos
90 AkmmoBsel,

Pyctam
HeHuc
Anna
Anexcen
Bnagucnas
ExkaTtepuHa
EBreHun
Makcum
AHTOH
AHHa
Cepren
Mwuxaun
Cepren
KOpwuin
Bsauecnae
Mapcenb
Brnagnmup
Cepren
AnekcaHgp
AHTOH
AHHa
BukTtop
TaTtbsHa
Mnbs
HeHnc
UnbHyp
nbs
ApcnaH
MwuneHna
AnekcaHap
HaTtanbs
ApTtem
AHacTacus
CtenaH
BaneHTuHa

55
58
43
78
67
64
39
65
57
44
74
61

100
75
50
67
42
68
39
54
77
77
70
77
70
58
62
63
82
60
42
78
75
64
73
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